
Järvamaa TV 10 olümpiastarti  II etapp Paides 19.01.2016

Tüdrukud nooremad 

50m tõkkejooks

1. Anete Raabe 27.01.2004 Türi Põhikool 8,81 8,53

2. Rebecca Künnapuu 30.06.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 9,73 9,93

3. Käroly Tammemägi 06.09.2004 Türi Põhikool 10,83 9,93

4. Evita Õisma 13.12.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 10,35 10,34

5. Aurelia Kaasik 29.07.2006 Koeru Keskkool 10,81 10,51

6. Anita Viineloo 04.02.2004 Türi Põhikool 11,18 10,54

7. Angela Ringmets 26.01.2006 Koeru Keskkool 11,73 10,81

8. Triinu Ulk 09.06.2004 Koeru Keskkool 11,94 12,02

9. Eiris `Sarapova 07.07.2004 Koeru Keskkool 12,49 12,11

10. Nora Valk 03.08.2005 Koeru Keskkool 12,68 12,66

11. Ketlin Mägi 16.04.2004 Laupa Põhikool 13,91 DNF

Kõrgushüpe

1. Anete Raabe 27.01.2004 Türi Põhikool 1.45

2. Rebecca Künnapuu 30.06.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 1.20

3. Ketlin Mägi 16.04.2004 Laupa Põhikool 1.15

4. Käroly Tammemägi 06.09.2004 Türi Põhikool 1.15

5. Anita Viineloo 04.02.2004 Türi Põhikool 1.15

6. Angela Ringmets 26.01.2006 Koeru Keskkool 1.05

7. Eiris `Sarapova 07.07.2004 Koeru Keskkool 1.05

8. Aurelia Kaasik 29.07.2006 Koeru Keskkool 1.00

9. Nora Valk 03.08.2005 Koeru Keskkool 1.00

Tüdrukud vanemad

50m tõkkejooks

1. Emili Liis Osula 16.02.2003 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 9,04 8,36

2. Karolin Puusepp 03.07.2003 Türi Põhikool 8,65 8,45

3. Maria -Eliisabet Avamere 08.08.2002 Türi Põhikool 9,34 8,97

4. Meliina Moppel 19.12.2002 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 9,35 9,16

5. Letisia Burujan 16.03.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 10,2 9,68

6. Lizette Maria Õisma 18.07.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 10,06 9,86

7. Nelly- Marleen Elias 13.11.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 10,95 10,67

8. Aiki Suits 28.06.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 11,18 11,17

9. Kristi Tatter Paide Gümnaasium 11.37 10,77

Kõrgushüpe

1. Maria -Eliisabet Avamere 08.08.2002 Türi Põhikool 1.45

2. Karolin Puusepp 03.07.2003 Türi Põhikool 1.45

3. Kirke Grünmann 23.01.2002 Koeru Keskkool 1.40

4. Kristi Tatter Paide Gümnaasium 1.30

5. Emili Liis Osula 16.02.2003 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 1.30

6. Lizette Maria Õisma 18.07.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 1.25

7. Aiki Suits 28.06.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 1.10

8. Emma Leen Paalpere 1.00

Kuulitõuge 2 kg

1. Emili Liis Osula 16.02.2003 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 11.89

2. Meliina Moppel 19.12.2002 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 9.69

Kirke Grünmann 23.01.2002 Koeru Keskkool 9.69

4. Mariliis Abilan 11.12.2002 9.01



5. Anitra Lukjanov 30.07.2002 Türi Põhikool 8.96

6. Lizette Maria Õisma 18.07.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 7.51

7. Aiki Suits 28.06.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 6.34

8. Nelly-Marleen Elias 13.11.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 5.65

Poisid nooremad 

50m tõkkejooks

1. Robib Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 9,43 9,62

2. Simon Usar 04.11.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 9,54 9,71

3. Henry Heinsoo 24.05.2004 Türi Põhikool 9,97 9,63

4. Fredi Jõgimar 27.10.2004 Koeru Keskkool 10,65 10,12

5. Andri Matrov 21.01.2004 Koeru Keskkool 10,39 10,12

6. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 10,78 10,25

7. Mikk Vaarmari 18.05.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 10,45 10,59

8. Eerik Tammepõld 08.01.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 10 ,98 11,83

9. Kren Pihlakas 21.02.2006 Koeru Keskkool 11,81 11,68

Kuulitõuge 2 kg

1. Andri Matrov 21.01.2004 Koeru Keskkool 11.62

2. Simon Usar 04.11.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 8.20

3. Robib Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 7.74

4. Kren Pihlakas 21.02.2006 Koeru Keskkool 6.93

5. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 6.31

6. Fredi Jõgimar 27.10.2004 Koeru Keskkool 6.15

7. Eerik Tammepõld 08.01.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 5.67

Kõrgushüpe

1. Andri Matrov 21.01.2004 Koeru Keskkool 1.20

2. Simon Usar 04.11.2004 Paide Gümnaasium 9,54 1.15

3. Mikk Vaarmari 18.05.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 10,45 1.10

4. Henry Heinsoo 24.05.2004 Türi Põhikool 9,97 1.10

5. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 10,78 1.05

5. Robib Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 1.05

5. Fredi Jõgimar 27.10.2004 Koeru Keskkool 1.05

Eerik Tammepõld 08.01.2005 Paide Gümnaasium DQ

Poisid vanemad

50m tõkkejooks

1. Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Retla-Kabala Kool 8,25 8,17

2. Jaagup Luts 20.03.2002 Türi Põhikool 8,87 10.79

3. Kermo Kasemaa 16.03.2003 Türi Põhikool 9,71 9,72

4. Indrek Arusalu 26,10.2002 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 9,66 13,35

5. Gabrial Simson 02.02.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 10,16 10,16

6. Markus Salum 18.06.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 10,38 10,35

7. Tanel Nurm 23.09.2003 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 10,53 10,31

Kuulitõuge 3 kg

1. Kristjan Ilmjärv 21.03.2002 Koeru Keskkool 11.55

2. Robin Ringmets 21.02.2002 Koeru Keskkool 11.48

3. Sten karl Kopti 02.07.2003 Koeru Keskkool 9.88

4. Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Retla-Kabala Kool 9.55

5. Rasmus Juhanson 23.01.2003 Paide 9.54

6. Jaagup Luts 20.03.2002 Türi Põhikool 9.10

7. Markus Salum 18.06.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 7.92

8. Hugo-Hannes Osolin 14.09.2002 Paide



9. Keir Mugamäe 25.03.2002 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 7.23

10. Tanel Nurm 23.09.2003 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 6.18

Kõrgushüpe

1. Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Retla-Kabala Kool 1.45

2. Rasmus Juhanson 23.01.2003 Paide 1.40

3. Markus Salum 18.06.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 1.35

4. Jaagup Luts 20.03.2002 Türi Põhikool 1.30

5. Kermo Kasemaa 16.03.2003 Türi Põhikool 1.25

6. Gabrial Simson 02.02.2003 Paide Gümnaasium 1.20

7. Indrek Arusalu 26,10.2002 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 1.20

8. Hugo-Hannes Osolin 14.09.2002 Paide 1.20

Paeakohtunik 

Ahto Salum


